Satbayev KazNRTU>:

1.English-3credits;
2.Kazal<hlanguage - 3 credits;
3. Profile disciplines - 3 credits.

The cost of one loan of study at the University fоr the Student, determined in accordance with the
normative documents of the University and amounts to 25,000 (twenty-five thousand) tenge.

At the same time, in the event that the Ministry of Science and Higher Education (Ministry of
Education) of the Republic of Kazakhstan does not allocate а state educational grant for the student
selected ОРР оr not passing the competitive selection Ьу the student on the basis of the results of

[...]

Satbayev KazNRTU>:
1.English-бcredits;
2.Kazal<hlanguage - 3 credits;
3. Profile disciplines - 3 credits.

The cost of one loan of study at the University for the Student, determined in accordance with the
normative documents of the University and amounts to 37,000 (thirty-seven thousand) tenge.

At the same time, in the event that the Ministry of Science and Higher Education (Ministry of
Education) of the Republic of Kazakhstan does not allocate а state educational grant for the student
selected ОРР or not passing the competitive selection Ьу the student on the basis of the results of